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Approved �eet size for the six

Mobike
ofo
SG Bike
Anywheel
GrabCycle
Qiqi ZhiXiang
GBikes

Operator

Full licence
Full licence
Full licence
Sandbox
Sandbox
Sandbox
Licence application
is unsuccessful

Licence type

25,000
25,000
3,000
1,000
1,000

500
—  

Approved fleet size*

NOTE: *The maximum number of bicycles which the licensee 
may deploy in public places.    


